
File No: DTG(3)3400/07 

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post :Peon/Watchman 
Name of Department : District Co-Operative Bank
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

:31-03-2016

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD 
Date of Advice : 02-04-2016
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil 

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 SHEEJA M S
RAMAVILASAM BENGLOW, 
KOOTTAPPANA, 
NEYYATTINKARA P O 

51 – MR I 31 OC

NJD compensation to 
MR I 31 OC advised 
on 29-1-2016 is now
 satisfied 6

2 SUJA V S
ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
AMBALATHINKALA P O 
KATTAKADA 695572

72 E MR I 42 E

NJD compensation to 
MR I 42 E advised 
on 29-01-16 is
now satisfied.

3 LEENA L
YAKKENCHIRAPUTHEN 
VEEDU,
 KULAPPURAM, PULLAMPARA 
P O VENJARAMOODU (VIA) 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695607

52 -- MR I 43 OC

NJD compensation to 
MR I 43 OC advised
on 29-01-2016 is
now satisfied 

OC/BC Position
PART I

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 10 10 33 53

Present 3 3

Grand Total 10 10 36 56

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	10
	10
	33
	53
	3
	3
	10
	10
	36
	56


