File No: DTG(3)3400/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

:31-03-2016

Name of Post :Peon/Watchman

Name of Department : District Co-Operative Bank

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD
Date of Advice : 02-04-2016

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SHEEJA M S RAMAVILASAM BENGLOW, KOOTTAPPANA, NEYYATTINKARA P O	51	I	MR I 31 OC	NJD compensation to MR I 31 OC advised on 29-1-2016 is now satisfied 6
2	SUJA V S ASWATHY BHAVAN, AMBALATHINKALA P O KATTAKADA 695572	72	E	MR I 42 E	NJD compensation to MR I 42 E advised on 29-01-16 is now satisfied.
3	LEENA L YAKKENCHIRAPUTHEN VEEDU, KULAPPURAM, PULLAMPARA P O VENJARAMOODU (VIA) THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695607	52		MR I 43 OC	NJD compensation to MR I 43 OC advised on 29-01-2016 is now satisfied

OC/BC Position

PART I

1711(1)							
	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL			
Previous	10	10	33	53			
Present			3	3			
Grand Total	10	10	36	56			

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM